
HIVER 2023 – 2024

Chambre tout confort

Tarif adulte

1 nuit 2 nuits et plus

Nuitée 0 € 32 € 32 € 0 € 30 € 30 €

Nuitée + PDJ 0 € 37 € 40 € 0 € 35 € 38 €

1/2 pension 0 € 47 € 54 € 0 € 45 € 52 €

Pension complète 0 € 57 € 68 € 0 € 55 € 66 €

Chambre standard

Tarif adulte

1 nuit 2 nuits et plus

Nuitée 0 € 28 € 28 € 0 € 26 € 26 €

Nuitée + PDJ 0 € 33 € 36 € 0 € 31 € 34 €

1/2 pension 0 € 43 € 50 € 0 € 41 € 48 €

Pension complète 0 € 53 € 64 € 0 € 51 € 62 €

Chambre économique

Tarif adulte

1 nuit 2 nuits et plus

Nuitée 0 € 25 € 25 € 0 € 23 € 23 €

Nuitée + PDJ 0 € 30 € 33 € 0 € 28 € 31 €

1/2 pension 0 € 40 € 47 € 0 € 38 € 45 €

Pension complète 0 € 50 € 61 € 0 € 48 € 59 €

du  15 décembre 2023  
au  31 mars 2024

Enfant
- 2 ans

Enfant
2 à 6 ans

Enfant 
7 à 12 ans

Enfant
- 2 ans

Enfant
2 à 6 ans

Enfant 
7 à 12 ans

Enfant
- 2 ans

Enfant
2 à 6 ans

Enfant 
7 à 12 ans

Enfant
- 2 ans

Enfant
2 à 6 ans

Enfant 
7 à 12 ans

Enfant
- 2 ans

Enfant
2 à 6 ans

Enfant 
7 à 12 ans

Enfant
- 2 ans

Enfant
2 à 6 ans

Enfant 
7 à 12 ans


